
Lake Atalanta - April 2017

04/01/2017 - 04/30/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 18333

Peak Day Sun, 23 Apr, 2017 (1,384)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Apr, 2017 (15)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 25

Daily Average 611

Average Workday Traffic 526

Average Weekend Traffic 781

Weekly Average 4278

Monthly Average 18600

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Sat, Apr 1, 2017 1128

Sun, Apr 2, 2017 543

Mon, Apr 3, 2017 384

Tue, Apr 4, 2017 707

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 116

Thu, Apr 6, 2017 435

Fri, Apr 7, 2017 585

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 1247

Sun, Apr 9, 2017 1269

Mon, Apr 10, 2017 714

Tue, Apr 11, 2017 777

Wed, Apr 12, 2017 788

Thu, Apr 13, 2017 651

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 569

Sat, Apr 15, 2017 1249

Sun, Apr 16, 2017 607

Mon, Apr 17, 2017 490

Tue, Apr 18, 2017 887

Wed, Apr 19, 2017 759

Thu, Apr 20, 2017 181

Fri, Apr 21, 2017 15

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 154

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 1384

Mon, Apr 24, 2017 784

Tue, Apr 25, 2017 750

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 41

Thu, Apr 27, 2017 600

Fri, Apr 28, 2017 287

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 35

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 197


